
AMENDMENT OF$SOLICITATIONI'MODI FI CATION OF CNRC

2. AtLEIDMENTOX.,IDIFICATMON NO. 1 3. EFr EOTVE CAME 4. REOUIOMTiONPUNCHASE REO. NO. PROJE3T 43.51 Ac.,aSI}
See i;lock 16c I 33-07-311 91002

C. ,5.1u50 En*"CO 310t 0 7.•-ADM-E4ST5REO BY (II o•"LOC,,,..,OCE 0)CO= 31
,,00303

U. S. Nuctlear Nepul atv.y Comnision US ula iel~yCmiso~~~~~~~~~~IU.S. Nu~~a (q.a--V o zs-o jS hclear Re cnZlaorý' Commi~ssion

IDiv. of Cu.t-as Div. of Co.nract-s
Atzn: Matthew J. Buober EfMai. S~op: -01-B]tR
KaiL3 St,: 1 2'W -31ONy-
Washington, DC 20555 hashinoton.- DC 20555

E. HAtES- AND ADDRES OF CONTRACTOR sN"o0. .- mony, SntEo and ZIP CodI) T(X1 t.A. E£NDMEN OF SC0ICt IAII ION NIL.

SUE7GIARD AVA1n,A'I.L'TY SERVICES LP
SUtIGAKR AVA-IUAB7ITIY SERVICES i •5. DATED ISEE ITEMt I)

505 Huntmar Park Drive, Slite 100 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.505 uncar P['kDriv, Site O0 GS35FO$S45t DP-33-07-319

wer-don. VA 20170-5103 _
10B. DATED (SEL ITEM 13)

COOE 0=4764836 FACILITY CODE j . D

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for roceipt of Offers -7is extended, El is riot extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning,........ ... copies of the amendment; (b) by acknowledging receipt of this amenoment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference tothe solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this.amendment, and isreceived prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNVTNO AND APFPROPRIATION DATA II rt ured) l3F Nu'mber:010-15-5E!-338JC:J.1230B.O.C: 253A APFtt3!X0201.0i0

Obligates Funds: S68,312.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THiS CHANGE ORDER IS SSUED PURSUANT TO: THEN. CHcAENGES SET FORTH IN ITE. 114 ARE W,=E IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. mIsEs IEA.

S. -HE AROVE NV118 SRED CONOTRACTIORDER IS E•ODIFED TO REFLECT THE AOtANISTRATMJE CHANGES loon eranano An yIEn 5rie CTpefAiE,.l s e.
I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TH- AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,1035b1.

C. THIS SUPPLE(OENTALAGREESEN4TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTOAD•THORITYOF:

0. OTHER (S•aerly tyseoQmoeoificainon aut.nonty) "iutrel AOreement Of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not. r is required to sign this documentand return ! - copies to the issuing office.

1-. UESSRIPTION OD A MENAtOENTEwTODOI:COAT'iOEN (O¶9--deoy UCF OEEt NanASTI 1115505 sCIOEIcWmtrOO sCEIO- matterwt ere feasiu-..

The p ofrpose 0f -thtis medi-Lcztior 4s to extend the. Period of performance by seven 17) months

u-tA. i A2Em5st 2'7, 2010. The, NRC sha!-_ fund this extension of services b; adding 588, 312 (8,539

per month). This increases the :TiC obligation by 586,312 from $228,060.00 co S296,372.0C. This shall also

2.Eicrease the ceiling amount by $68,312 from $228,050.00 to 5296,372.00.

In add~ii on, the NRFC shall nlso add a option period of three (3) months whijich would exaeld front

2? August 2010 until 27 OCtober 201).

Except as specified here.in, all onhnr terms, cornniir, .ons nd pricing remoatn unchansed end in full force

and effect.

Ee....... ar O~ prva ........ E tsm ..... " -,.Ir Fncs , SA or ETA. .... AS ......lo~ Em e ............ Un •fle ..... En ¶0 foe ............

I'A. NAI.E AND T)TLrE CF SIGN-R Irypme, Or.nt AM.o- A.. TL5s Om CtETRCI- - -1Ft,,,

Vme President, Sales Jordon Pulaski

15a. COOETRACTOROFlO-E.R j- Al ' ~ AOOE ~ ~IT r.sE-t-L.'.I0DTE InE

15m : m o unie o5T / j" • I...inl4E4t EI O iraclrSE,0I-,rbOR"•,

NSN 7T540ES 01752-80. 7 0 STANDARD FORM -0 E( '.. 10- ,3)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USA&LE F.ewrrAeA - FAR 115 12

DP3 0
M-WETF,- ADMfOD



GS35FO545K DR-33-07-319 M003

A.1 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000)

(a) The Government may extend the term of this contract by written notice to the Contractor within 10 days;
provided that the Government gives the Contractor a preliminary written notice of its intent to extend at least 15
days before the contract expires. The preliminary notice does not commit the Government.to an extension.

(b) If the Government exercises this option, the extended contract shall be considered to include this option
clause.

(c) The total duration of this contract, including the exercise of any options under this clause, shall not
exceed 27 October 2010..

Page 2



Reference Delivery Order DR-33-07-319:

1 The period of performance is hereby extended by seven (7) months from December 31,
2009 to August 27, 2010. In addition, the government will add a three (3) month option
period extending from August 28, 2010 to October 27, 2010.

2) Add incremental funding in the amount of $68,312.00, thereby, increasing the obligated
amount by $68,312.00 from $228,060.00 to $296,372.00. The ceiling amount of the
contract increased by $68,312.00 from $228,060.00 to $296,372.00.

Accounting and Appropriate Data:
B&R Number: 010-15-5E1-338 JC:J1230 B.O.C:253A APPN:31X0200.010
FFS Number: 10070560

A summary of obligations for this contract from the award date through the date of this action is
provided below:

Award FY 07 Obligation: $76,020.00
Mod 1 FY 07 Obligation: $76,020.00
Mod 2 FY 09 Obligation: $76,020.00
Mod 3 FY 10 Obligation: $68,312.00

Total NRC Obligations: $296,372.00


